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The menu of Paradise Burger And Kitchen from Windsor includes 76 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks
on the menu cost approximately $11.4. You can view the categories on the menu below. Paradise Burger offers
a mix of experiences that have left diners impressed and craving more. While some have encountered dry
burgers and unsatisfactory fries, many rave about the deliciousness of the California and Jalapefio burgers,
showcasing fresh ingredients and great flavors. The casual atmosphere is complemented by friendly service,
making it a homey spot to enjoy a meal. Diners also appreciate the variety of shakes and creative side options,
such as onion rings and pickled veggies. Overall, despite a few inconsistencies, Paradise Burger is becoming a
beloved culinary destination in the area, promising delightful food and a welcoming environment.
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Sauces

BBQ

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS

Dessert

BLACKBERRY

Soft Drinks

PEPSI

Sandwich
PHILLI CHICKEN SANDWICH

Chicken Wings

WINGS

American Food
HOT DOG

Shakes

SHAKE

House Specials

SPICY SHRIMP

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI

$8.5

$7.0

$3.3

$16.0

$8.5

$16.0

$14.0

Homemade Burgers

HAWAIIAN BURGER $16.0
Sides

SWEET POTATO

Wings And Sides

GARLIC FRIES $7.5
Sandwich And Ciabattas
PHILLI STEAK SANDWICH $16.0

Restaurant Category
FRENCH

Spicy Burgerland

JALAPENO BURGER $16.0

Fish Dishes

FISH & CHIPS
FISH SANDWICH $16.0

Chicken

HOT WINGS $14.5
BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH $17.0

Milkshakes

OREO $7.0
MILK SHAKES

Beverages

DIET PEPSI $3.3
DR. PEPPER $3.3
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Mini Burgers
MINI BLUE CHEESE $7.5
ALL THREE MINI $19.5

Non Alcoholic Drinks

ROOT BEER $3.3
SEVEN UP $3.3
ORANGE SODA $3.3

Entrées

ONION RINGS

MINI CHICKEN BURGER $7.5
FRIED BRUSSELS SPROUTS $13.0

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
POTATO CHIPS
FRENCH FRIES $6.5

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

BURGER
FISH
PANINI
SALAD

Side Dishes

TRUFFLE FRIES $7.5
FRENCH FRIES

CURLY FRIES $7.0
BUFFALO CAULIFLOWER $13.0
SWEET POTATO FRIES

Salads

CAESAR SALAD
ey =
;1‘..-.*;;?‘4#. SIDE SALAD

SALAD
SIDE SALAD
KALE SALAD

HOUSE SALAD
GARDEN SALAD

Sandwiches
TURKEY SANDWICH

B.L.T.

CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH
GYRO SANDWICH
CALIFORNIA SANDWICH
GRILLED CHEESE
CHICKEN SANDWICH

Ingredients Used
SWEET POTATOES
CHOCOLATE

ONION

CHEESE

JALAPENO

BACON

PESTO

Burger

o

BURGER

o
SALMON CAESAR

BACON AND CHEESE

g TURKEY BURGER
SALMON BURGER

Ay

$10.0
$6.0

$17.5

$10.0
$10.0
$10.0

$14.0
$14.0
$17.0
$14.5

$8.5
$16.0

$7.0
$7.0

$15.0

$15.0
$17.5
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BEYOND BURGER $17.0 BBQ BURGER $15.0
THUMBS UP BURGER $17.5
MINI BACON BURGER $7.5
CHEESE BURGER $8.5
PARADISE BURGER $14.0
CALIFORNIA BURGER $15.0

Paradise Burger And Kitchen

8465 Old Redwood Hwy STE Opening Hours:

300, Windsor, United States Monday 11:00-19:25
Tuesday 11:00-19:25
Wednesday 11:00-19:25
Thursday 11:00-19:25
Friday 11:00-19:25
Saturday 11:00-19:25
Sunday 12:00-19:25

Made with Menu



https://menuweb.menu/

