



https://menuweb.menu 8465 Old Redwood Hwy STE 300, Windsor, United States +17078377443 - https://www.paradiseburgerandkitchen.com/





The menu of Paradise Burger And Kitchen from Windsor includes 76 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the menu cost approximately \$11.4. You can view the categories on the menu below. Paradise Burger offers a mix of experiences that have left diners impressed and craving more. While some have encountered dry burgers and unsatisfactory fries, many rave about the deliciousness of the California and Jalapeño burgers, showcasing fresh ingredients and great flavors. The casual atmosphere is complemented by friendly service, making it a homey spot to enjoy a meal. Diners also appreciate the variety of shakes and creative side options, such as onion rings and pickled veggies. Overall, despite a few inconsistencies, Paradise Burger is becoming a beloved culinary destination in the area, promising delightful food and a welcoming environment.

Sauces		Homemade Burgers HAWAIIAN BURGER	\$16.0
Chicken Dishes CHICKEN TENDERS	\$8.5	Sides SWEET POTATO	
Dessert BLACKBERRY	\$7.0	Wings And Sides GARLIC FRIES	\$7.5
Soft Drinks PEPSI	\$3.3	Sandwich And Ciabattas PHILLI STEAK SANDWICH \$16.0	
Sandwich  PHILLI CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$16.0	Restaurant Category FRENCH	
Chicken Wings wings		Spicy Burgerland JALAPENO BURGER	\$16.0
American Food	\$8.5	FISH & CHIPS FISH SANDWICH	\$16.0
Shakes SHAKE		Chicken HOT WINGS	\$14.5
House Specials SPICY SHRIMP	\$16.0	BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH  Milkshakes	\$17.0
Hot Drinks COFFEE		OREO MILK SHAKES	\$7.0
Seafood Dishes FRIED CALAMARI	<b>\$14.0</b>	Beverages DIET PEPSI	\$3.3

DR. PEPPER

\$3.3

Mini Burgers		Salads	3	
MINI BLUE CHEESE	\$7.5	All Control	CAESAR SALAD	\$10.0
ALL THREE MINI	\$19.5	<b>一个人</b>	SIDE SALAD	\$6.0
Non Alcoholic Drinks			SALMON CAESAR SALAD	\$17.5
ROOT BEER	\$3.3	SIDE SALAD		
SEVEN UP	\$3.3	KALE SALAD		\$10.0
ORANGE SODA	\$3.3	HOUSE SALAD		\$10.0
		GARDEN S	SALAD	\$10.0
Entrées		Condu	riches	
ONION RINGS		Sandw	riches	
MINI CHICKEN BURGER	\$7.5	TURKEY S	SANDWICH	\$14.0
FRIED BRUSSELS SPROUTS	\$13.0	B.L.T.		\$14.0
		CHICKEN	CLUB SANDWICH	\$17.0
Starters & Salads		GYRO SAI	NDWICH	\$14.5
FRENCH FRIES		CALIFORN	IIA SANDWICH	
POTATO CHIPS		GRILLED (	CHEESE	\$8.5
FRENCH FRIES	\$6.5	CHICKEN	SANDWICH	\$16.0
These Types Of Dishe	Ingredients Used			
Are Being Served		SWEET PO	OTATOES	\$7.0
BURGER		CHOCOLA	TE	\$7.0
FISH		ONION		
PANINI		CHEESE		
SALAD		JALAPEN	0	
		BACON		
Side Dishes		PESTO		
TRUFFLE FRIES	\$7.5	Purasi	•	
FRENCH FRIES		Burge		
CURLY FRIES	\$7.0		BACON AND CHEESE BURGER	\$15.0
BUFFALO CAULIFLOWER	\$13.0		TURKEY BURGER	\$15.0

\$17.5

**SWEET POTATO FRIES** 



<b>\$17.0</b>	BBQ BURGER	\$15.0
\$17.5		
\$7.5		
\$8.5		
\$14.0		
\$15.0		
	\$17.5 \$7.5 \$8.5 \$14.0	\$17.5 \$7.5 \$8.5 \$14.0

## Paradise Burger And Kitchen

8465 Old Redwood Hwy STE 300, Windsor, United States

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 11:00-19:25 Tuesday 11:00-19:25 Wednesday 11:00-19:25 Thursday 11:00-19:25 Friday 11:00-19:25 Saturday 11:00-19:25 Sunday 12:00-19:25

Made with Menu

